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B.A. T.Y. (Sem-VI)
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English (Opt.) — X1V
Introduction to Literary Criticism and Terms

[Time: 1:30 Hours] [Max. Marks:50]

N.B

Please check whether you have got the right question paper.

1) All questions are compulsory
2) Figures to the right indicate full marks.

Q.1 Explain in detail Wordsworth’s views on poetic diction. 17

OR

Comment on the function of Poetry according to William Wordsworth.

Q.2 Critically examine F.R. Levis conception of literature. 17

OR

Explain F.R. Levis concept of the business of criticism.

Q.3 Explain any four literary terms of the following: 16

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Technique
Personification
Style

Symbol
Theme
Realism
Paradox
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